ELE Adjustment Rings
CODE DESCRIPTION
WEIGHT
KGS
EX-YARD PRICE
EXCL. GST
540mm Manhole Lid Adjustment Rings
ELEJ0540.030 540 x 030mm ELE ADJUSTMENT RING for MH LID 5 $103.13
ELEJ0540.050 540 x 050mm ELE ADJUSTMENT RING for MH LID 8 $108.16
ELEJ0540.075 540 x 075mm ELE ADJUSTMENT RING for MH LID 12 $118.23
ELEJ0540.100 540 x 100mm ELE ADJUSTMENT RING for MH LID 16 $127.52
ELEJ0540.150 540 x 150mm ELE ADJUSTMENT RING for MH LID 24 $160.76
ELEJ0540.200 540 x 200mm ELE ADJUSTMENT RING for MH LID 33 $182.51
ELEJ0540.250 540 x 250mm ELE ADJUSTMENT RING for MH LID 41 $202.50
ELEJ0540.300 540 x 300mm ELE ADJUSTMENT RING for MH LID 49 $218.99
600mm Manhole Lid Adjustment Rings
ELEJ0600.030 600 x 030mm ELE ADJUSTMENT RING for MH LID 5 $109.14
ELEJ0600.050 600 x 050mm ELE ADJUSTMENT RING for MH LID 9 $116.55
ELEJ0600.075 600 x 075mm ELE ADJUSTMENT RING for MH LID 14 $125.22
ELEJ0600.100 600 x 100mm ELE ADJUSTMENT RING for MH LID 18 $133.60
ELEJ0600.150 600 x 150mm ELE ADJUSTMENT RING for MH LID 27 $168.16
ELEJ0600.200 600 x 200mm ELE ADJUSTMENT RING for MH LID 36 $194.81
ELEJ0600.250 600 x 250mm ELE ADJUSTMENT RING for MH LID 45 $215.50
ELEJ0600.300 600 x 300mm ELE ADJUSTMENT RING for MH LID 54 $230.31
MCG Ltd | 18 Murray Street | Aramoho | Wanganui | 06 344 5911 | 0800 ELE 222 | www.mcg-ele.co.nz
Please Note:
All prices are subject to change withour prior notice.
All prices are ex our yard
Weights not guaranteed
Freight to site will be at extra charge